Jeugdmarathon 4

Jeugdmarathon 4 - Haarlem 21-1-2018

Daguitslag Jongens Jun.C

pos nr naam

87 Danny Verdel
47 Jesse Vollaard
78 Jelle Koeleman
82 Joshua Lammers
71 David Bergfeld

a b~ WN P

21-1-2018 18:43:21

woonplaats sponsor
Roelofarendsveen

Haarlem

Ter Aar

Alphen aan Den Rijn

Haarlem

25rnd 10km 00:16:43uur (gem. 40,1sec) 35,9km/h
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Seizoen: 17-18 Baan Jongens Jun. C - Jeugdmarathon t/m wedstrijd 4 (21-1-2018)

Tussenklassement

pos nr
47
71
78
82
85
87
54
72
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Nnaam

Jesse Vollaard
David Bergfeld

Jelle Koeleman
Joshua Lammers
Sijmen Egberts
Danny Verdel
Ruben Verkerk
Constant Radenovic

21-1-2018 18:43:22
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Jeugdmarathon 4

Jeugdmarathon 4 - Haarlem 21-1-2018

Transponderprint  Jongens Jun. C

pos nr naam

87 Danny Verdel
47 Jesse Vollaard
78 Jelle Koeleman
82 Joshua Lammers
71 David Bergfeld

a b~ WN P

21-1-2018 18:43:22

rnd

25
25
25
25
22

Tijd
16:43.151
16:43.609
16:45.885
16:46.341
17:00.881

25rnd 10km 00:16:43uur (gem. 40,1sec) 35,9km/h

Laatste

30.750
31.589
33.306
33.847
52.038

Snelste

30.750
31.589
33.306
33.495
36.931
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